
The Cromford Peak Challenge -  Kayak Cross

Kayak Cross Time Trial - J12 M Kayak Cross Semi Finals - J12M Kayak Cross Final - J12M

Position Bib Name Run 1 Total Run 1 Total Run 1 Total Lane Choice Bib Name Finish Position Faults Final Position Lane Choice Bib Name Finish Position Pen Final Position
1 36 Samuel Chick 107 0 107 1 36 Samuel Chick 1 0,0,0 1 1 36 Samuel Chick 1 0,0,0 1
2 76 Eli Hill 114 0 114 2 24 Ollie Boulton 2 0,0,0 2 2 76 Eli Hill 2 0,0,0 2
3 17 Bodie Ramsdale* 121 0 121 3 35 Maison Elliott 3 0,0,0 3 3 17 Bodie Ramsdale 3 0,0,0 3
4 8 Alex Blumenbach* 121 0 121
5 24 Ollie Boulton 126 0 126 1 17 Bodie Ramsdale* 1 0,0,0 1
6 25 Ben Boulton 128 0 128 2 25 Ben Boulton 2 30,0,0 3
7 40 Luke Follard* 129 0 129 3 40 Luke Follard* 3 0,0,0 2
8 18 Sam Longbottom* 129 0 129
9 35 Maison Elliott 132 0 132 1 76 Eli Hill 1 0,0,0 1

10 70 Elliot Spencer 148 0 148 2 8 Alex Blumenbach* 2 30,0,0 3
11 23 Arthur Ford 152 0 152 3 18 Sam Longbottom* 3 0,0,0 2

69 David Darby 152 0 152
13 62 Harry Astles 155 0 155
14 47 Kiyan Zand Lashani 195 30 225

*Finish position based on slalom performance countback

Kayak Cross Time Trial - J12 W Kayak Cross Semi Finals - J12W Kayak Cross Final - J12W

Position Bib Name Run 1 Total Run 1 Total Run 1 Total Lane Choice Bib Name Finish Position Faults Final Position Lane Choice Bib Name Finish Position Pen Final Position
1 4 Lottie Howe 112 0 112 1 4 Lottie Howe 1 0,0,0 1 1 4 Lottie Howe 1 0,0,0 1
2 53 Eadie Whiting 113 0 113 2 20 Elsie-mai Kilroy 2 0,0,0 2 2 53 Eadie Whiting 2 0,0,0 2
3 51 Jade Buckley 125 0 125 3 51 Jade Buckley 3 0,0,0 3
4 63 Seren Jones 133 0 133
5 39 Bronwyn Follard 138 0 138 1 51 Jade Buckley 1 0,0,0 1
6 20 Elsie-mai Kilroy 144 0 144 2 63 Seren Jones 2 0,0,0 2
7 49 Mia Jowle 146 0 146
8 16 Florence Ramsdale 147 0 147
9 50 Esme Buckley 148 0 148 1 53 Eadie Whiting 1 0,0,0 1

10 11 Ada Robertson 150 0 150 2 39 Bronwyn Follard 2 0,0,0 2
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